

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15745/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 10/01/2011 in LPA No.1297/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

BAJRANGI SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.M., PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 08/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
IN CHAMBERS

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prabhash Kr. Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Bankey Bihari Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Prashant N.Adv.
Mr. Sarv Mitter,Adv.for
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks some time
to file the process fee for the service of notice on unserved
respondent Nos. 6 and 7. Four weeks' time is granted for this
purpose.

List thereafter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[PHOOLAN WATI ARORA]
COURT MASTER